
DOG SERVICES

SPA GROOMING 
SERVICES

SMALL DOG (>15 lbs): 

MEDIUM DOG (16-25 lbs):

MED/LARGE DOG(26-35 lbs): 

LARGE DOG (36-60 lbs): 

XLARGE DOG (<60 lbs): 

BATH: Full bath, blow-dry, brush-out, ear cleaning and nail trim

MINI GROOM: Full bath, blow-dry, brush-out, ear clean, ear pluck,    
nail trim, full groom and sanitary trim

$50.00

$45.00

$35.00

$55.00

$65.00

1 hour

1 hour

1.5 hours

1.5 hours

2 hours

1 hour

1 hour

1.5 hours

1.5 hours

2 hours

FULL GROOM: Full bath, blow-dry, brush-out, ear clean, ear pluck,      
nail trim, full groom and sanitary trim

SMALL DOG (>15 lbs): 

MEDIUM DOG (16-25 lbs):

MED/LARGE DOG(26-35 lbs): 

LARGE DOG (36-60 lbs): 

XLARGE DOG (<60 lbs): 

$65.00

$55.00

$45.00

$75.00

$85-90

1.5 hour

1.5 hour

2 hours

2 hours

2.5 hours

SMALL DOG (>15 lbs): 

MEDIUM DOG (16-25 lbs):

MED/LARGE DOG(26-35 lbs): 

LARGE DOG (36-60 lbs): 

XLARGE DOG (<60 lbs): 

$80.00

$70.00

$60.00

$90.00

$115.00

1.5 hour

1.5 hour

2 hours

2 hours

2.5 hours

HAPPY TAILS



DOG SERVICES

SPA GROOMING 
SERVICES

DEMATTING-PRICED PER 15 MINUTES:: 

DESHED:

EAR CLEANING ONLY: 

EAR PLUCKING ONLY: 

FLEA TREATMENT: 

Additional Dog Services:

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$15.00

$15.00
DOG NAIL TRIM ONLY: 

DOG NAIL TRIM AND GRING ONLY:

TEETH BRUSHING: 

DEEP CONDITIONING:

COAT COLORING: CONSULTATION REQUIRED 

$10.00

$15.00

$10.00

$10.00

$35.00+

HAPPY TAILS



CAT SERVICES

SPA GROOMING 
SERVICES

SHORT HAIR: 

LONG HAIR:

CAT BATH: (NO HAIRCUT) bath, toenail trim, ear cleaning, blow dry 
and brush out

CAT MINI GROOM:  bath, toenail trim, ear cleaning, blow dry, 
brush out and a trim of the sanitary area

$75.00

$60.00 1.5 hours

1.5 hours

CAT FULL GROOM:  bath, toenail trim, ear cleaning, blow dry, brush
 out and a full body haircut. Lion cut etc. 

$95.00

$80.00

Dematting-priced per 15 mins
De-Shed
Flea Bath
Cat nail trim
Cat nail caps

SHORT HAIR: 

LONG HAIR:

2 hours

2 hours

SHORT HAIR: 

LONG HAIR: $115.00

$100.00 2.5 hours

2.5 hours

Cat must have no matts, matted cats will incur an additional 
de-matting service charge. Cats over 15 pounds are subject to 
big cat surcharge.

$20.00
$20.00

Big Cat Surcharge

Additional Cat Services: For other cat services call for pricing

$25.00
$25.00
$45.00
$20.00

HAPPY TAILS


