

HAPPY TAILS

SPA GROOMING

SERVICES

DOG SERVICES

BATH: Full bath, blow-dry, brush-out, ear cleaning and nail trim

SMALL DOG (>15 lbs):	\$35.00	1 hour
MEDIUM DOG (16-25 lbs):	\$45.00	1 hour
MED/LARGE DOG(26-35 lbs):	\$50.00	1.5 hours
LARGE DOG (36-60 lbs):	\$55.00	1.5 hours
XLARGE DOG (<60 lbs):	\$65.00	2 hours

MINI GROOM: Full bath, blow-dry, brush-out, ear clean, ear pluck, nail trim, full groom and sanitary trim

SMALL DOG (>15 lbs):	\$45.00	1.5 hour
MEDIUM DOG (16-25 lbs):	\$55.00	1.5 hour
MED/LARGE DOG(26-35 lbs):	\$65.00	2 hours
LARGE DOG (36-60 lbs):	\$75.00	2 hours
XLARGE DOG (<60 lbs):	\$85-90	2.5 hours

FULL GROOM: Full bath, blow-dry, brush-out, ear clean, ear pluck, nail trim, full groom and sanitary trim

SMALL DOG (>15 lbs):	\$60.00	1.5 hour
MEDIUM DOG (16-25 lbs):	\$70.00	1.5 hour
MED/LARGE DOG(26-35 lbs):	\$80.00	2 hours
LARGE DOG (36-60 lbs):	\$90.00	2 hours
XLARGE DOG (<60 lbs):	\$115.00	2.5 hours

HAPPY TAILS

SPA GROOMING

SERVICES

DOG SERVICES

Additional Dog Services:

DEMATTING-PRICED PER 15 MINUTES::	\$10.00
DESHED:	\$10.00
EAR CLEANING ONLY:	\$10.00
EAR PLUCKING ONLY:	\$15.00
FLEA TREATMENT:	\$15.00
DOG NAIL TRIM ONLY:	\$10.00
DOG NAIL TRIM AND GRIND ONLY:	\$15.00
TEETH BRUSHING:	\$10.00
DEEP CONDITIONING:	\$10.00
COAT COLORING: CONSULTATION REQUIRED	\$35.00+

HAPPY TAILS

SPA GROOMING

SERVICES

CAT SERVICES

CAT BATH: (no HAIRCUT) bath, toenail trim, ear cleaning, blow dry and brush out

SHORT HAIR: \$60.00 1.5 hours

LONG HAIR: \$75.00 1.5 hours

CAT MINI GROOM: bath, toenail trim, ear cleaning, blow dry, brush out and a trim of the sanitary area

SHORT HAIR: \$80.00 2 hours

LONG HAIR: \$95.00 2 hours

CAT FULL GROOM: bath, toenail trim, ear cleaning, blow dry, brush out and a full body haircut. Lion cut etc.

SHORT HAIR: \$100.00 2.5 hours

LONG HAIR: \$115.00 2.5 hours

Cat must have no matts, matted cats will incur an additional de-matting service charge. Cats over 15 pounds are subject to big cat surcharge.

Additional Cat Services: For other cat services call for pricing

Dematting-priced per 15 mins \$20.00

De-Shed \$20.00

Flea Bath \$25.00

Cat nail trim \$25.00

Cat nail caps \$45.00

Big Cat Surcharge \$20.00